
2020 Community Services Associates, Inc. Board Members 

Larry Movshin, Board Chairman 

Residential Representative 

joggerboy@gmail.com 

Jim Kaskie, Board Vice Chairman 

Class "B" Commercial Representative 

jkaskie6@gmail.com 

Carolyn Adams, Secretary 

Sea Pines Resort Representative 

Carolynadams76@gmail.com

Dave Borghesi, Treasurer 

Class "A" Residential Representative 

dborghesi@earthlink.net 

Don Sigmon, Member at Large 

Class "B" Commercial Representative 

desigmon@aol.com 

Barry Barth 

Class "A" Residential Representative 

barthbarry@gmail.com 



Steve Birdwell 

Sea Pines Resort Representative 

sbirdwell@seapines.com 

Cary Corbitt 

Sea Pines Resort Representative 

ccorbitt@seapines.com 

David Ellis 

Class "A" Residential Representative 

dwsellis@gmail.com 

Bill Johnson 

Class "A" Residential Representative 

wrjohnson51@gmail.com 

Mark King 

Class "B" Commercial Representative 

Mking@cglhhi.com 

David Pardue 

Class "A" Residential Representative 

dpardue@dacourt.net 



 
James Richardson 

Class "A" Residential Representative 

jr@richardsongrp.com 

 

 
Scott Richardson 

Sea Pines Resort Representative 

scottrich52@gmail.com 

 

 
Stu Rodman 

Class “A” Residential Representative 

sturodman@gmail.com 

 
Bob Sowers 

Class “B” Commercial Representative 

fashionct1@aol.com 

 

 
Richard Speer Jr. 

Class “A”  Residential Representative 

rich.speer@icloud.com 

 

 


